City of Madison Madison, Wi 53703

www.cityofmadison.com

Legislation Details

File #:

Type:
File created:

On agenda:

Enactment date:

Title:
Sponsors:
Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments:

41634 Version: 1 Name:

Discussion Item Status: In Committee

2/1/2016 In control: SOLID WASTE ADVISORY COMMITTEE (ended
3/2020)

Final action: 3/31/2022
Enactment #:

City of Madison Solid Waste Plan - 2017

1. 2012 Solid Waste Plan.pdf, 2. Solid Waste 2017 Framework for Goals.pdf, 3. Solid Waste Plan
2017 - Draft 1.pdf, 4. Photo of Systems Thinking Whiteboard Discussion, 5. Solid Waste Plan -
Statements.pdf, 6. Solid Waste 2017 Plan - Draft.pdf, 7. Solid Waste 2017 - Intro Only.pdf, 8. Solid
Waste 2017 - Lakshmi Suggested Edits.pdf, 9. Solid Waste 2017 Plan - Draft02 - Michael's edits
(track changes).pdf, 10. Solid Waste 2017 Plan - Draft02.pdf, 11. SolidWastePlan2017.pdf

Date

Ver.

Action By

Action Result

11/2/2017

10/5/2017

8/3/2017

7/6/2017

6/1/2017

4/6/2017

12/1/2016

11/3/2016

9/1/2016

7/7/2016

6/2/2016

4/7/2016

3/3/2016

1

1

SOLID WASTE ADVISORY
COMMITTEE (ended 3/2020)
SOLID WASTE ADVISORY
COMMITTEE (ended 3/2020)
SOLID WASTE ADVISORY
COMMITTEE (ended 3/2020)
SOLID WASTE ADVISORY
COMMITTEE (ended 3/2020)
SOLID WASTE ADVISORY
COMMITTEE (ended 3/2020)
SOLID WASTE ADVISORY
COMMITTEE (ended 3/2020)
SOLID WASTE ADVISORY
COMMITTEE (ended 3/2020)
SOLID WASTE ADVISORY
COMMITTEE (ended 3/2020)
SOLID WASTE ADVISORY
COMMITTEE (ended 3/2020)
SOLID WASTE ADVISORY
COMMITTEE (ended 3/2020)
SOLID WASTE ADVISORY
COMMITTEE (ended 3/2020)
SOLID WASTE ADVISORY
COMMITTEE (ended 3/2020)
SOLID WASTE ADVISORY
COMMITTEE (ended 3/2020)

Discuss and continue

Discuss and continue

Discuss and continue

Discuss and continue

Discuss and continue

Discuss and continue

City of Madison

Page 1 of 1 Printed on 5/2/2024

powered by Legistar™



http://www.legistar.com/

