

City of Madison

City of Madison Madison, WI 53703 www.cityofmadison.com

Legislation Details

File #: 41634 Version: 1 Name:

Type: Discussion Item Status: In Committee

File created: 2/1/2016 In control: SOLID WASTE ADVISORY COMMITTEE (ended

3/2020)

On agenda: Final action: 3/31/2022

Enactment date: Enactment #:

Title: City of Madison Solid Waste Plan - 2017

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 2012 Solid Waste Plan.pdf, 2. Solid Waste 2017 Framework for Goals.pdf, 3. Solid Waste Plan 2017 - Draft 1.pdf, 4. Photo of Systems Thinking Whiteboard Discussion, 5. Solid Waste Plan - Statements.pdf, 6. Solid Waste 2017 Plan - Draft.pdf, 7. Solid Waste 2017 - Intro Only.pdf, 8. Solid

Waste 2017 - Lakshmi Suggested Edits.pdf, 9. Solid Waste 2017 Plan - Draft02 - Michael's edits

(track changes).pdf, 10. Solid Waste 2017 Plan - Draft02.pdf, 11. SolidWastePlan2017.pdf

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
11/2/2017	1	SOLID WASTE ADVISORY COMMITTEE (ended 3/2020)		
10/5/2017	1	SOLID WASTE ADVISORY COMMITTEE (ended 3/2020)		
8/3/2017	1	SOLID WASTE ADVISORY COMMITTEE (ended 3/2020)	Discuss and continue	
7/6/2017	1	SOLID WASTE ADVISORY COMMITTEE (ended 3/2020)	Discuss and continue	
6/1/2017	1	SOLID WASTE ADVISORY COMMITTEE (ended 3/2020)	Discuss and continue	
4/6/2017	1	SOLID WASTE ADVISORY COMMITTEE (ended 3/2020)		
12/1/2016	1	SOLID WASTE ADVISORY COMMITTEE (ended 3/2020)		
11/3/2016	1	SOLID WASTE ADVISORY COMMITTEE (ended 3/2020)		
9/1/2016	1	SOLID WASTE ADVISORY COMMITTEE (ended 3/2020)		
7/7/2016	1	SOLID WASTE ADVISORY COMMITTEE (ended 3/2020)		
6/2/2016	1	SOLID WASTE ADVISORY COMMITTEE (ended 3/2020)	Discuss and continue	
4/7/2016	1	SOLID WASTE ADVISORY COMMITTEE (ended 3/2020)	Discuss and continue	
3/3/2016	1	SOLID WASTE ADVISORY COMMITTEE (ended 3/2020)	Discuss and continue	